
Yr11 Mocks Timetable January-February 2022 (3:2 Split)

Day Reg Period 1 Period 2 Exam Rooms
No: of 

students
LS Rooms Period 3 Period 5 Exam Rooms

No: of 
students

LS Rooms

3:2 
SPLIT 

STARTS
Thursday 27th January

C/HALL                                 
SPH

127                                
256

11,12,13,14,14a,           
Exam mobile

C/HALL                              
171                             
33

11,12,13,14,                  
Exam mobile

Friday 28th January C/HALL/SPH 383
11,12,13,14,14a,           

Exam mobile

C/HALL                            
Exam Mobile                                       

SPH                            
SPH                                          
SPH                                  

27                                           
15                            

132                              
23                         
5

11,12,13,14,14a                  
Exam mobile,MHR,            

Middle House,           
LS office

Monday 31st January C/HALL/SPH 383
11,12,13,14,14a,           

Exam mobile

C/HALL                                           
Rooms 89/100                                                             

SPH                                          
SPH                                       
SPH                                 

115                       
31                       
20                     
53                       
14

11,12,13,14,14a

Tuesday 1st February
C/HALL                                 

SPH
127                          
256

11,12,13,14,14a,           
Exam mobile

C/Hall                       
Exam Mobile                                 

SPH                                      
SPH                                         
SPH           

18                      
39                      
42                           
29                             
17

11,12,13,14,14a,                     
Exam mobile                                                
Middle House

Wednesday 2nd February C/HALL/SPH 383
11,12,13,14,14a,           

Exam mobile

C/HALL                     
Exam Mobile                    

SPH                                       
SPH                                      
SPH                                      
SPH                         

21                         
8                     

56                      
22                               
86                         
12                       

11,12,13,14,                  
Exam mobile,                                            
Middle House   

Thursday 3rd February C/HALL/SPH 383
11,12,13,14,14a,           

Exam mobile

Rooms 11/104             
Rooms 11/103                  

C/HALL                                      
SPH

29                          
37                         
24                             
14

11,12,13,14

Friday 4th February
C/HALL                                 

SPH
127                             
256

11,12,13,14,14a,           
Exam mobile

C/HALL                        
47                          
33                      
3

11,12,13

W
KB

2hr05 slot - start 13.052hr05 slot - start 09.05 

Biology (1hr45)                                                                                       
Combined Science - Biology (1hr15)                                                                        

English Literature (1hr40)                                                                             

Food Prep & Nutrition (1hr45)                                                 
Hospitality & Catering (1hr30)                                                    

Music (1hr45)                                                                                              
PE/History/French Clashes

 History (1hr)                                                                                                              
Fashion (1hr30)                                                                                                                             
Dance (1hr30)                                                                                               

DT (2hrs)                                                                                               
Film/Business/Comp Sci Clashes                                                                                                                                      

German Listening & Reading (H=1hr45)                                                                                
German Listening & Reading (F=1hr20)                                                                                              

Business Studies (1hr30)                                                                                        
Film Studies (1hr30)                                                                                              

Computer Sci clashes                                                                                                                                                   

English Language (1hr45)                                                                                    

Chemistry (1hr45)                                                                                  
Combined Science - Chemistry (1hr15)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Physics (1hr15)                                                                                         
Combined Science - Physics (1hr15)                                                                                                                                                                  

Maths Non-Calc (1hr30)                                                                            

French Listening & Reading (H=1hr45)                                                                              
French Listening & Reading (F=1hr20)                                                                                               
Spanish Writing (F=1hr10/H=1hr20)                                                                    

Latin (1hr30)                                                                                                                                           
PE (1hr15)                                                                                            

DT/History/German/French/Comp Sci Clashes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

W
KA

Maths - Calc (1hr30)                                                                            

Spanish Listening & Reading  (H=1hr45)                                                                                       
Spanish Listening & Reading (F=1hr20)                                                                                   

German Writing (F=1hr/H=1hr15)                                                                
French Writing (F=1hr10/H=1hr20)                                                                                             

DT/Dance/Film/History Clashes                                              

Br
ea

k

Period 4

Geography  (1hr30)                                                                                                            
Computer Science 1 (1hr30)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

 Philosophy & Ethics (1hr30)                                                                                                                 
Computer Science 2 (1hr30)                                                                                              

PE/French Clashes                                                                                                                                                                                                                    


