

Yr11 Mocks Timetable January-February 2022 (3:2 Split)

			2hr05 slot - start 09.05			7					2hr05 slot - start 13.05		1			
		Day	Reg	Period 1	Period 2	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms		Period 3		Period 4	Period 5	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms
3:2 SPLIT STARTS	\$	Thursday 27th January	Physics (1hr15) Combined Science - Physics (1hr15)			C/HALL SPH	127 256	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile				Geography (1hr30) Computer Science 1 (1hr30) German Listening & Reading (H=1hr45) German Listening & Reading (F=1hr20) Business Studies (1hr30) Film Studies (1hr30) Computer Sci clashes		C/HALL	171 33	11,12,13,14, Exam mobile
	WK	Friday 28th January	English Language (1hr45)			C/HALL/SPH	383	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile	Break					C/HALL Exam Mobile SPH SPH SPH	27 15 132 23 5	11,12,13,14,14a Exam mobile,MHR, Middle House, LS office
	WKB	Monday 31st January	Maths Non-Calc (1hr30)			C/HALL/SPH	383	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile				History (1hr) Fashion (1hr30) Dance (1hr30) DT (2hrs) Film/Business/Comp Sci Clashes		C/HALL Rooms 89/100 SPH SPH SPH	115 31 20 53 14	11,12,13,14,14a
		Tuesday 1st February	Chemistry (1hr45) Combined Science - Chemistry (1hr15) English Literature (1hr40)			C/HALL SPH	127 256	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile				Spanish Listening & Spanish Listening : German Writing French Writing (DT/Dance/Film	C/Hall Exam Mobile SPH SPH SPH	18 39 42 29 17	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile Middle House	
		Wednesday 2nd February				C/HALL/SPH	383	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile				French Listening & Reading (H=1hr45) French Listening & Reading (F=1hr20) Spanish Writing (F=1hr10/H=1hr20) Latin (1hr30) PE (1hr15) DT/History/German/French/Comp Sci Clashes		C/HALL Exam Mobile SPH SPH SPH SPH	21 8 56 22 86 12	11,12,13,14, Exam mobile, Middle House
		Thursday 3rd February		Maths - Cal	ic (1hr30)	C/HALL/SPH	383	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile				Hospitality & @ Music	Jutrition (1hr45) Catering (1hr30) (1hr45) French Clashes	Rooms 11/104 Rooms 11/103 C/HALL SPH	29 37 24 14	11,12,13,14
		Friday 4th February		Biology (Combined Science	•	C/HALL SPH	127 256	11,12,13,14,14a, Exam mobile				Computer Sc	& Ethics (1hr30) ience 2 (1hr30) ch Clashes	C/HALL	47 33 3	11,12,13